
WiWa Doppelsprint Mo 10.03.2025 21:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 1 Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D/H12b (D/H -12b)  (2) 1,5 km 12 P
1(33) 2(31) 3(144) 4(39) 5(137) 6(140) 7(36) 8(40) 9(141) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Giessler Nils 14:40 1:26 2:28 4:43 5:36 6:13 7:43 10:00 10:40 12:18 12:53 13:16 14:31 14:40
OLG Ortenau 1:26 1:02 2:15 0:53 0:37 1:30 2:17 0:40 1:38 0:35 0:23 1:15 0:09

2 Schwind Alina 31:53 2:16 4:00 8:14 10:18 11:19 15:28 20:10 21:09 25:51 27:31 28:48 31:34 31:52
OLG Ortenau 2:16 1:44 4:14 2:04 1:01 4:09 4:42 0:59 4:42 1:40 1:17 2:46 0:18

D12 (Damen bis 12)  (4) 1,5 km 12 P
1(33) 2(31) 3(144) 4(39) 5(137) 6(140) 7(36) 8(40) 9(141) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Krüger Náya Livia 10:56 0:52 1:39 2:51 3:32 4:04 5:13 6:50 7:13 8:52 9:24 9:50 10:50 10:56
Berliner Turnerscha 0:52 0:47 1:12 0:41 0:32 1:09 1:37 0:23 1:39 0:32 0:26 1:00 0:05

2 Quabeck Serafina 11:41 1:02 1:50 3:09 3:58 4:23 5:44 7:16 7:41 9:29 10:01 10:29 11:34 11:40
Berliner Turnerscha 1:02 0:48 1:19 0:49 0:25 1:21 1:32 0:25 1:48 0:32 0:28 1:05 0:06

3 Nakonechna Oleksa 14:11 1:53 2:39 4:03 4:48 5:14 7:17 9:28 9:52 11:39 12:22 12:51 14:01 14:11
OLV Steinberg 1:53 0:46 1:24 0:45 0:26 2:03 2:11 0:24 1:47 0:43 0:29 1:10 0:09

Murawski Anna Fehlst 1:49 2:51 4:22 5:17 5:55 7:50 18:53 19:19 21:24 21:56 22:22 ----- 23:38
TV Oberbexbach 1:49 1:02 1:31 0:55 0:38 1:55 11:03 0:26 2:05 0:32 0:26 1:16

D14 (Damen bis 14)  (6) 1,5 km 12 P
1(33) 2(31) 3(144) 4(39) 5(137) 6(140) 7(36) 8(40) 9(141) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Krüger Lianne José 9:09 0:45 1:25 2:24 2:59 3:23 4:26 5:43 6:07 7:24 7:50 8:10 9:02 9:09
Berliner Turnerscha 0:45 0:40 0:59 0:35 0:24 1:03 1:17 0:24 1:17 0:26 0:20 0:52 0:06

2 Cronau Milla 10:19 0:46 1:27 2:42 3:21 3:48 4:53 6:29 6:50 8:16 8:47 9:11 10:12 10:19
TGM Budenheim 0:46 0:41 1:15 0:39 0:27 1:05 1:36 0:21 1:26 0:31 0:24 1:01 0:06

3 Wilson Ellen 10:55 1:40 2:22 3:25 4:03 4:27 5:24 6:54 7:16 8:39 9:22 9:48 10:46 10:55
TGM Budenheim 1:40 0:42 1:03 0:38 0:24 0:57 1:30 0:22 1:23 0:43 0:26 0:58 0:08

4 Kolomeiets Maria 11:15 0:50 1:34 2:44 3:21 3:45 4:53 6:34 7:01 8:54 9:26 10:01 11:07 11:15
OLG Ortenau 0:50 0:44 1:10 0:37 0:24 1:08 1:41 0:27 1:53 0:32 0:35 1:06 0:07

5 Nohn Ida 13:09 1:53 2:37 3:51 4:33 5:01 7:05 8:57 9:27 10:57 11:30 11:53 13:01 13:09
Berliner Turnerscha 1:53 0:44 1:14 0:42 0:28 2:04 1:52 0:30 1:30 0:33 0:23 1:08 0:07

Pfeiffer Soe Fehlst 1:05 3:32 5:07 5:49 6:20 15:27 17:01 17:26 19:22 20:02 20:28 ----- 21:49
TV Oberbexbach 1:05 2:27 1:35 0:42 0:31 9:07 1:34 0:25 1:56 0:40 0:26 1:21

D16 (Damen bis 16)  (4) 2,2 km 15 P
1(38) 2(135) 3(37) 4(143) 5(149) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(42) 12(32) 13(139) 14(44)

15(45) Ziel

1 Behrendt Lina 15:11 0:41 1:01 2:14 3:09 3:51 6:11 7:00 8:01 9:17 9:54 10:55 12:20 13:02 14:31
OLV Steinberg 0:41 0:20 1:13 0:55 0:42 2:20 0:49 1:01 1:16 0:37 1:01 1:25 0:42 1:29

15:04 15:10
0:33 0:06

2 Bleßmann Amelie 15:37 0:48 1:06 2:21 3:19 4:01 6:13 7:20 8:31 9:47 10:27 11:27 12:52 13:30 14:57
TGM Budenheim 0:48 0:18 1:15 0:58 0:42 2:12 1:07 1:11 1:16 0:40 1:00 1:25 0:38 1:27

15:30 15:37
0:33 0:06

3 Cronau Madita 18:43 0:54 1:17 2:42 4:07 4:51 7:45 8:51 10:18 11:42 12:19 13:29 15:20 16:02 18:02
TGM Budenheim 0:54 0:23 1:25 1:25 0:44 2:54 1:06 1:27 1:24 0:37 1:10 1:51 0:42 2:00

18:34 18:43
0:32 0:08

4 Heigold Franziska 32:50 7:40 8:10 10:04 11:35 12:38 17:18 18:59 20:22 22:11 23:17 24:45 27:20 29:34 31:53
Gundelfinger Turne 7:40 0:30 1:54 1:31 1:03 4:40 1:41 1:23 1:49 1:06 1:28 2:35 2:14 2:19

32:40 32:49
0:47 0:09

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (4) 2,4 km 18 P
1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Kucerová Jasmina 17:51 1:19 1:53 2:37 3:50 4:53 5:12 5:53 8:11 10:51 11:42 12:03 13:10 13:57 15:47
TGM Budenheim 1:19 0:34 0:44 1:13 1:03 0:19 0:41 2:18 2:40 0:51 0:21 1:07 0:47 1:50

15:59 16:53 17:18 17:46 17:51
0:12 0:54 0:25 0:28 0:04

2 Saß Katharina 18:46 1:11 1:42 2:28 3:45 4:51 5:10 5:48 8:17 10:01 11:01 11:22 13:19 13:55 15:51
OLF Mainz 1:11 0:31 0:46 1:17 1:06 0:19 0:38 2:29 1:44 1:00 0:21 1:57 0:36 1:56

16:06 17:00 17:25 17:54 18:46
0:15 0:54 0:25 0:29 0:51

3 Hoferer Anna 22:44 1:25 2:01 2:59 4:30 5:53 6:17 7:05 10:11 12:42 13:53 14:26 16:10 17:06 20:02
OLG Ortenau 1:25 0:36 0:58 1:31 1:23 0:24 0:48 3:06 2:31 1:11 0:33 1:44 0:56 2:56

20:22 21:25 21:55 22:35 22:44
0:20 1:03 0:30 0:40 0:08

4 Bauerfeld Livia 24:23 1:20 1:59 2:56 4:49 6:15 6:42 7:40 11:01 13:51 15:21 15:54 17:50 18:40 21:40
OL-Team Filder 1:20 0:39 0:57 1:53 1:26 0:27 0:58 3:21 2:50 1:30 0:33 1:56 0:50 3:00

21:51 23:03 23:38 24:14 24:23 20:50
0:11 1:12 0:35 0:36 0:08 *42



WiWa Doppelsprint Mo 10.03.2025 21:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 1 Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D19- (Damen ab 19)  (12) 2,5 km 18 P
1(43) 2(144) 3(147) 4(143) 5(37) 6(149) 7(38) 8(137) 9(140) 10(139) 11(32) 12(40) 13(36) 14(146)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Guthier Maren 15:09 1:13 2:09 3:34 3:51 4:38 5:43 6:17 8:01 8:50 9:52 10:26 11:23 11:40 12:23
OLV Steinberg 1:13 0:56 1:25 0:17 0:47 1:05 0:34 1:44 0:49 1:02 0:34 0:57 0:17 0:43

13:31 14:18 14:38 15:02 15:09 0:59 2:57 13:18
1:08 0:47 0:20 0:24 0:06 *41 *31 *145

2 Horst Katja 16:02 1:08 1:59 3:27 3:44 4:31 5:41 6:15 8:00 8:48 10:03 10:40 11:45 12:03 13:01
SC Königstein 1:08 0:51 1:28 0:17 0:47 1:10 0:34 1:45 0:48 1:15 0:37 1:05 0:18 0:58

14:13 15:01 15:27 15:56 16:02 2:50
1:12 0:48 0:26 0:29 0:05 *31

3 Seeger Isabel 16:19 1:11 2:09 3:41 3:57 4:49 6:02 6:41 8:28 9:13 10:28 11:05 12:14 12:32 13:21
OLG Regensburg 1:11 0:58 1:32 0:16 0:52 1:13 0:39 1:47 0:45 1:15 0:37 1:09 0:18 0:49

14:34 15:20 15:43 16:11 16:18
1:13 0:46 0:23 0:28 0:07

4 Fritz Marlene 17:39 1:14 2:06 3:36 3:53 4:47 5:59 6:36 8:31 9:19 11:50 12:28 13:33 13:52 14:41
OL-Team Filder 1:14 0:52 1:30 0:17 0:54 1:12 0:37 1:55 0:48 2:31 0:38 1:05 0:19 0:49

15:54 16:40 17:04 17:31 17:39
1:13 0:46 0:24 0:27 0:07

5 Starke Paula 17:54 1:18 2:17 3:58 4:17 5:13 6:29 7:11 9:10 10:01 11:17 11:57 13:12 13:33 14:26
USV TU Dresden 1:18 0:59 1:41 0:19 0:56 1:16 0:42 1:59 0:51 1:16 0:40 1:15 0:21 0:53

15:50 16:42 17:09 17:44 17:53
1:24 0:52 0:27 0:35 0:09

6 Kosch Sabeth 20:35 1:24 2:31 4:28 4:58 6:03 7:28 8:15 10:25 11:31 13:07 13:55 15:16 15:40 16:44
OLV Steinberg 1:24 1:07 1:57 0:30 1:05 1:25 0:47 2:10 1:06 1:36 0:48 1:21 0:24 1:04

18:22 19:22 19:52 20:26 20:34 1:02 6:23 18:05
1:38 1:00 0:30 0:34 0:08 *135 *31 *145

7 Apel Lara 21:08 1:36 2:50 4:41 5:03 6:16 7:44 8:31 10:39 11:55 13:27 14:16 15:38 16:01 17:19
TSG 1882 Wixhause 1:36 1:14 1:51 0:22 1:13 1:28 0:47 2:08 1:16 1:32 0:49 1:22 0:23 1:18

18:57 19:56 20:24 20:59 21:07 3:53
1:38 0:59 0:28 0:35 0:08 *31

8 Hinkel Lena 21:15 1:23 2:41 4:32 4:55 5:58 7:27 8:12 10:22 11:28 13:08 13:56 15:47 16:15 17:17
OLV Steinberg 1:23 1:18 1:51 0:23 1:03 1:29 0:45 2:10 1:06 1:40 0:48 1:51 0:28 1:02

19:02 20:03 20:30 21:06 21:14
1:45 1:01 0:27 0:36 0:08

9 Ungermann Emily 21:31 1:25 2:30 4:07 4:33 5:29 6:46 10:07 12:16 13:25 14:50 15:32 16:48 17:09 18:06
OLG Regensburg 1:25 1:05 1:37 0:26 0:56 1:17 3:21 2:09 1:09 1:25 0:42 1:16 0:21 0:57

19:32 20:24 20:50 21:23 21:30
1:26 0:52 0:26 0:33 0:07

10 Vilz Leonie 22:08 1:21 2:23 4:19 4:41 5:48 7:26 8:27 10:52 11:54 13:53 14:39 16:06 16:32 17:56
TV Jahn Eitelborn 1:21 1:02 1:56 0:22 1:07 1:38 1:01 2:25 1:02 1:59 0:46 1:27 0:26 1:24

19:49 20:53 21:22 21:57 22:07 1:00
1:53 1:04 0:29 0:35 0:10 *135

11 Tausendfreund Ann 24:07 1:42 2:59 5:12 5:34 6:55 8:42 9:38 12:12 13:29 15:15 16:11 17:51 18:19 19:42
WOLF Haltern 1:42 1:17 2:13 0:22 1:21 1:47 0:56 2:34 1:17 1:46 0:56 1:40 0:28 1:23

21:28 22:40 23:14 23:56 24:07 1:14 7:21
1:46 1:12 0:34 0:42 0:10 *135 *31

12 Pastor Melanie 24:37 1:32 2:47 4:50 5:15 6:28 8:18 9:13 11:50 13:40 15:26 16:35 18:22 18:46 20:00
OLF Mainz 1:32 1:15 2:03 0:25 1:13 1:50 0:55 2:37 1:50 1:46 1:09 1:47 0:24 1:14

22:09 23:19 23:48 24:24 24:37 21:52
2:09 1:10 0:29 0:36 0:12 *145

D35 (Damen ab 35)  (9) 2,4 km 18 P
1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Kulow Anicó 14:51 0:59 1:28 2:16 3:16 4:20 4:37 5:07 7:05 8:35 9:22 9:39 10:43 11:23 12:56
Berliner Turnerscha 0:59 0:29 0:48 1:00 1:04 0:17 0:30 1:58 1:30 0:47 0:17 1:04 0:40 1:33

13:11 13:56 14:19 14:44 14:50
0:15 0:45 0:23 0:25 0:06

2 Schwind Katja 16:26 1:08 1:57 2:53 4:08 5:00 5:18 5:52 8:01 9:37 10:29 10:50 12:00 12:37 14:18
OLG Ortenau 1:08 0:49 0:56 1:15 0:52 0:18 0:34 2:09 1:36 0:52 0:21 1:10 0:37 1:41

14:35 15:25 15:49 16:18 16:25
0:17 0:50 0:24 0:29 0:07

3 Kapara Olena 16:55 1:08 1:44 2:49 4:00 4:54 5:14 5:49 7:57 9:33 10:54 11:15 12:22 13:00 14:42
SC Königstein 1:08 0:36 1:05 1:11 0:54 0:20 0:35 2:08 1:36 1:21 0:21 1:07 0:38 1:42

15:05 15:57 16:20 16:47 16:55 4:19
0:23 0:52 0:23 0:27 0:07 *31

4 Jaeger Meike 18:39 1:14 1:45 3:47 5:09 6:15 6:35 7:14 9:36 11:20 12:12 12:35 13:50 14:32 16:26
Gundelfinger Turne 1:14 0:31 2:02 1:22 1:06 0:20 0:39 2:22 1:44 0:52 0:23 1:15 0:42 1:54

16:43 17:36 18:00 18:31 18:39 1:04
0:17 0:53 0:24 0:31 0:07 *135

5 Wolfram Ninett 19:13 1:16 1:49 2:35 4:03 5:11 5:30 6:12 8:47 10:44 12:08 12:31 13:56 14:44 16:48
SG Zittau Süd 1:16 0:33 0:46 1:28 1:08 0:19 0:42 2:35 1:57 1:24 0:23 1:25 0:48 2:04

17:04 18:03 18:30 19:03 19:12
0:16 0:59 0:27 0:33 0:09

6 Schulze Eija 19:39 1:23 1:58 2:52 4:22 5:31 5:53 6:38 9:25 11:23 12:28 12:52 14:17 15:04 17:02
Gundelfinger Turne 1:23 0:35 0:54 1:30 1:09 0:22 0:45 2:47 1:58 1:05 0:24 1:25 0:47 1:58

17:20 18:28 18:59 19:30 19:38
0:18 1:08 0:31 0:31 0:08



WiWa Doppelsprint Mo 10.03.2025 21:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 1 Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D35 (Damen ab 35)  (9) 2,4 km 18 P (Forts.)

1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)
15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

7 Schwartz Renée 20:11 1:20 1:56 2:49 4:18 5:34 5:57 6:40 9:29 11:32 12:29 12:58 14:35 15:24 17:36
OSC Kassel 1:20 0:36 0:53 1:29 1:16 0:23 0:43 2:49 2:03 0:57 0:29 1:37 0:49 2:12

18:01 18:58 19:27 20:01 20:10
0:25 0:57 0:29 0:34 0:09

8 Faber Claudia 20:51 1:30 2:06 3:08 4:38 5:46 6:10 6:52 9:40 11:49 12:51 13:19 14:59 15:53 18:10
USV TU Dresden 1:30 0:36 1:02 1:30 1:08 0:24 0:42 2:48 2:09 1:02 0:28 1:40 0:54 2:17

18:28 19:31 20:05 20:41 20:51
0:18 1:03 0:34 0:36 0:09

9 Heintz Jeannette 22:47 1:35 2:27 4:37 6:09 7:25 7:50 8:34 11:41 13:53 14:51 15:15 16:48 17:34 19:58
TV Oberbexbach 1:35 0:52 2:10 1:32 1:16 0:25 0:44 3:07 2:12 0:58 0:24 1:33 0:46 2:24

20:24 21:32 22:03 22:39 22:46 1:21
0:26 1:08 0:31 0:36 0:07 *135

D45 (Damen ab 45)  (12) 2,2 km 15 P
1(38) 2(135) 3(37) 4(143) 5(149) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(42) 12(32) 13(139) 14(44)

15(45) Ziel

1 Becker Claudia 17:08 0:52 1:12 2:27 3:36 4:20 7:29 8:24 9:28 10:43 11:27 12:31 14:07 14:50 16:30
Berliner Turnerscha 0:52 0:20 1:15 1:09 0:44 3:09 0:55 1:04 1:15 0:44 1:04 1:36 0:43 1:40

17:00 17:07 2:56
0:30 0:07 *31

2 Horst Brit 17:27 0:42 1:02 2:14 3:19 4:02 6:36 7:36 8:41 9:59 10:49 11:57 14:06 14:51 16:28
SC Königstein 0:42 0:20 1:12 1:05 0:43 2:34 1:00 1:05 1:18 0:50 1:08 2:09 0:45 1:37

17:14 17:26 2:42
0:46 0:12 *31

3 Köhler Sandra 17:56 1:31 1:59 3:07 4:10 4:49 7:32 8:28 9:54 11:06 12:16 13:21 14:56 15:36 17:16
TV Oberbexbach 1:31 0:28 1:08 1:03 0:39 2:43 0:56 1:26 1:12 1:10 1:05 1:35 0:40 1:40

17:49 17:55 6:02 14:35
0:33 0:06 *135 *141

4 Morgner Cornelia 18:05 0:44 1:06 2:28 3:37 4:29 7:22 8:22 9:31 11:00 11:49 12:54 14:44 15:31 17:17
USV Jena 0:44 0:22 1:22 1:09 0:52 2:53 1:00 1:09 1:29 0:49 1:05 1:50 0:47 1:46

17:55 18:05
0:38 0:09

5 Löser Inga 18:14 0:53 1:19 2:56 4:13 4:59 7:50 8:49 10:06 11:30 12:12 13:20 14:59 15:48 17:26
Ski-Club Helsa 0:53 0:26 1:37 1:17 0:46 2:51 0:59 1:17 1:24 0:42 1:08 1:39 0:49 1:38

18:02 18:14
0:36 0:11

6 Rabussier Sonia 20:37 1:05 1:27 2:58 4:33 5:17 9:31 10:35 11:48 13:08 13:57 15:03 17:14 18:03 19:44
OLF Mainz 1:05 0:22 1:31 1:35 0:44 4:14 1:04 1:13 1:20 0:49 1:06 2:11 0:49 1:41

20:28 20:36
0:44 0:08

7 Funk Verena 20:51 1:06 1:32 3:12 4:33 5:33 8:36 9:52 11:14 12:53 13:51 15:15 17:17 18:11 20:02
OL-Team Filder 1:06 0:26 1:40 1:21 1:00 3:03 1:16 1:22 1:39 0:58 1:24 2:02 0:54 1:51

20:42 20:51 2:43
0:40 0:08 *31

8 Shmakova Alina 21:02 0:59 1:26 3:00 4:12 5:12 8:19 9:26 11:07 12:47 14:02 15:27 17:23 18:15 20:15
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 0:59 0:27 1:34 1:12 1:00 3:07 1:07 1:41 1:40 1:15 1:25 1:56 0:52 2:00

20:53 21:02 3:21
0:38 0:08 *31

9 Hartmann Meike 21:08 1:02 1:27 3:10 4:37 5:27 8:40 10:14 11:31 13:06 13:55 15:25 17:26 18:22 20:16
TGV Horn 1:02 0:25 1:43 1:27 0:50 3:13 1:34 1:17 1:35 0:49 1:30 2:01 0:56 1:54

20:58 21:08 3:46
0:42 0:09 *31

10 Ballerstädt Ines 24:21 1:17 1:56 3:52 5:27 6:39 10:21 11:43 13:22 15:09 16:16 18:12 20:20 21:24 23:33
SC Königstein 1:17 0:39 1:56 1:35 1:12 3:42 1:22 1:39 1:47 1:07 1:56 2:08 1:04 2:09

24:11 24:21 4:16
0:38 0:09 *31

11 Kaiser Henrike 25:29 1:21 1:57 4:38 6:29 7:33 11:23 12:40 14:58 16:35 17:31 18:55 21:19 22:15 24:31
OLV Steinberg 1:21 0:36 2:41 1:51 1:04 3:50 1:17 2:18 1:37 0:56 1:24 2:24 0:56 2:16

25:18 25:29
0:47 0:11

12 Deider Sabine 29:57 2:22 2:55 5:11 7:36 9:00 13:20 15:59 18:12 20:08 21:14 22:48 25:07 26:12 28:44
SC Königstein 2:22 0:33 2:16 2:25 1:24 4:20 2:39 2:13 1:56 1:06 1:34 2:19 1:05 2:32

29:45 29:57
1:01 0:11

D55 (Damen ab 55)  (13) 2,2 km 15 P
1(38) 2(135) 3(37) 4(143) 5(149) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(42) 12(32) 13(139) 14(44)

15(45) Ziel

1 Meßner Cornelia 18:16 0:55 1:17 2:34 3:41 4:25 7:09 8:02 10:42 11:52 12:47 13:51 15:22 16:07 17:34
TGV Horn 0:55 0:22 1:17 1:07 0:44 2:44 0:53 2:40 1:10 0:55 1:04 1:31 0:45 1:27

18:08 18:16 3:01 8:51
0:34 0:08 *31 *42

2 Döhler Ute 20:22 1:01 1:29 3:11 4:55 5:49 8:51 9:54 11:13 12:44 13:28 14:45 16:42 17:39 19:27
SV Pechbrunn-Gros 1:01 0:28 1:42 1:44 0:54 3:02 1:03 1:19 1:31 0:44 1:17 1:57 0:57 1:48

20:12 20:21
0:45 0:09



WiWa Doppelsprint Mo 10.03.2025 21:36
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 1 Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D55 (Damen ab 55)  (13) 2,2 km 15 P (Forts.)

1(38) 2(135) 3(37) 4(143) 5(149) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(42) 12(32) 13(139) 14(44)
15(45) Ziel

3 Theel Karin 20:53 1:02 1:27 3:06 4:29 5:22 8:38 9:47 11:06 12:42 13:40 15:04 17:02 18:01 19:59
TGM Budenheim 1:02 0:25 1:39 1:23 0:53 3:16 1:09 1:19 1:36 0:58 1:24 1:58 0:59 1:58

20:40 20:52
0:41 0:12

4 König Kirsten 22:37 0:58 1:25 2:55 4:23 5:14 8:18 9:21 11:48 15:25 16:16 17:32 19:14 20:05 21:48
OLG Ortenau 0:58 0:27 1:30 1:28 0:51 3:04 1:03 2:27 3:37 0:51 1:16 1:42 0:51 1:43

22:26 22:36
0:38 0:10

5 Meinhold Sylke 22:50 1:05 1:32 3:26 5:00 5:54 9:40 11:00 12:27 14:15 15:09 16:38 18:44 19:41 21:52
OL-Team Filder 1:05 0:27 1:54 1:34 0:54 3:46 1:20 1:27 1:48 0:54 1:29 2:06 0:57 2:11

22:38 22:49
0:46 0:11

6 Klar Anne-Katrin 23:13 0:58 1:24 3:09 4:44 5:40 9:37 10:50 12:13 14:01 15:00 16:28 18:36 19:38 22:11
OLF Mainz 0:58 0:26 1:45 1:35 0:56 3:57 1:13 1:23 1:48 0:59 1:28 2:08 1:02 2:33

23:01 23:12
0:50 0:11

7 Kühlewein Sonja 23:22 0:57 1:25 4:29 6:01 6:51 10:12 11:29 12:47 14:38 15:28 17:10 19:16 20:21 22:30
OL-Team Filder 0:57 0:28 3:04 1:32 0:50 3:21 1:17 1:18 1:51 0:50 1:42 2:06 1:05 2:09

23:14 23:22
0:44 0:07

8 Hirschmiller Renate 25:38 1:38 2:07 4:05 5:53 6:47 10:37 12:03 13:31 16:05 17:12 18:56 21:11 22:06 24:36
TGV Horn 1:38 0:29 1:58 1:48 0:54 3:50 1:26 1:28 2:34 1:07 1:44 2:15 0:55 2:30

25:26 25:37
0:50 0:11

9 Greiselis-Bailer Stef 25:41 1:09 1:39 3:43 5:24 6:41 10:38 12:20 13:52 15:50 16:53 18:34 21:02 22:14 24:38
LSG Weiher 1:09 0:30 2:04 1:41 1:17 3:57 1:42 1:32 1:58 1:03 1:41 2:28 1:12 2:24

25:29 25:41
0:51 0:11

10 Kenane Noura 26:06 2:48 3:16 5:05 6:54 8:02 11:59 13:08 14:44 16:38 17:39 19:13 21:33 22:42 24:59
--- 2:48 0:28 1:49 1:49 1:08 3:57 1:09 1:36 1:54 1:01 1:34 2:20 1:09 2:17

25:52 26:06
0:53 0:13

11 Spehr Uta 29:38 1:36 2:18 4:40 6:39 7:52 12:24 13:50 15:52 18:12 19:23 21:36 24:17 25:33 28:16
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 1:36 0:42 2:22 1:59 1:13 4:32 1:26 2:02 2:20 1:11 2:13 2:41 1:16 2:43

29:21 29:38
1:05 0:16

12 Lahm Katja 30:00 1:29 2:04 6:44 8:25 9:28 15:07 16:40 18:10 20:07 21:18 22:58 25:18 26:22 28:51
CTG Koblenz 1:29 0:35 4:40 1:41 1:03 5:39 1:33 1:30 1:57 1:11 1:40 2:20 1:04 2:29

29:43 29:59 11:08
0:52 0:16 *31

13 Vilz Marion 33:00 1:31 2:14 5:01 7:45 9:13 14:08 15:51 17:59 20:30 21:52 23:59 27:03 28:30 31:34
TV Jahn Eitelborn 1:31 0:43 2:47 2:44 1:28 4:55 1:43 2:08 2:31 1:22 2:07 3:04 1:27 3:04

32:42 33:00
1:08 0:17

D65 (Damen ab 65)  (3) 2,0 km 16 P
1(135) 2(31) 3(143) 4(147) 5(33) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(36) 12(141) 13(32) 14(139)

15(148) 16(45) Ziel

1 König Eva 20:59 1:25 2:42 3:40 4:05 5:00 8:30 9:45 11:17 12:49 13:43 14:18 16:13 16:51 17:52
LSG Weiher 1:25 1:17 0:58 0:25 0:55 3:30 1:15 1:32 1:32 0:54 0:35 1:55 0:38 1:01

19:23 20:50 20:58
1:31 1:27 0:08

2 Müller Gisela 25:13 1:39 3:06 4:11 4:48 6:01 9:42 11:13 12:57 14:54 15:54 16:35 18:53 19:35 21:10
TV 1886 Diedenberg 1:39 1:27 1:05 0:37 1:13 3:41 1:31 1:44 1:57 1:00 0:41 2:18 0:42 1:35

23:17 24:59 25:13 10:28
2:07 1:42 0:13 *137

3 Quednau Claudia 29:03 1:55 4:00 5:19 5:57 7:11 11:24 13:01 15:01 17:25 18:36 19:19 21:49 22:36 24:15
TV Mönchweiler 1:55 2:05 1:19 0:38 1:14 4:13 1:37 2:00 2:24 1:11 0:43 2:30 0:47 1:39

26:40 28:32 29:02
2:25 1:52 0:30

D75 (Damen ab 75)  (2) 2,0 km 16 P
1(135) 2(31) 3(143) 4(147) 5(33) 6(39) 7(35) 8(34) 9(142) 10(40) 11(36) 12(141) 13(32) 14(139)

15(148) 16(45) Ziel

1 Haenelt Beatrix 24:15 1:29 3:02 3:59 4:28 5:35 9:09 10:36 12:37 14:40 15:47 16:30 18:59 19:51 20:53
OL-Team Filder 1:29 1:33 0:57 0:29 1:07 3:34 1:27 2:01 2:03 1:07 0:43 2:29 0:52 1:02

22:32 24:03 24:14
1:39 1:31 0:11

2 Hartmann Anne-Mari 34:31 3:02 6:31 7:57 8:41 10:10 15:15 16:56 19:08 21:59 23:31 24:24 27:29 28:16 29:50
TGV Horn 3:02 3:29 1:26 0:44 1:29 5:05 1:41 2:12 2:51 1:32 0:53 3:05 0:47 1:34

32:04 34:10 34:31
2:14 2:06 0:20
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H10 (Herren bis 10)  (2) 1,2 km 12 P
1(136) 2(33) 3(134) 4(31) 5(144) 6(39) 7(137) 8(145) 9(42) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Hinkel Vincent 11:50 0:57 1:38 2:14 2:53 5:12 6:17 6:40 7:53 8:29 9:16 9:45 11:40 11:50
OLV Steinberg 0:57 0:41 0:36 0:39 2:19 1:05 0:23 1:13 0:36 0:47 0:29 1:55 0:10

10:39
*44

2 Krüger Linnéo Étie 25:22 0:58 1:55 2:37 8:45 17:02 18:34 19:02 20:37 21:47 23:02 23:41 25:12 25:22
Berliner Turnerscha 0:58 0:57 0:42 6:08 8:17 1:32 0:28 1:35 1:10 1:15 0:39 1:31 0:10

H12 (Herren bis 12)  (4) 1,5 km 12 P
1(33) 2(31) 3(144) 4(39) 5(137) 6(140) 7(36) 8(40) 9(141) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Köhler Leopold 12:21 0:57 1:42 3:34 4:21 4:45 6:05 7:57 8:17 9:56 10:25 10:49 12:12 12:20
TV Oberbexbach 0:57 0:45 1:52 0:47 0:24 1:20 1:52 0:20 1:39 0:29 0:24 1:23 0:08

2 Hinkel Quentin 15:33 1:40 2:47 5:51 6:37 7:08 8:37 11:11 11:32 13:22 13:52 14:17 15:22 15:32
OLV Steinberg 1:40 1:07 3:04 0:46 0:31 1:29 2:34 0:21 1:50 0:30 0:25 1:05 0:10

10:47 12:45
*40 *146

3 Heintz Philipp 16:13 1:18 2:18 4:02 4:42 5:11 7:28 9:46 10:14 13:11 13:47 14:14 16:06 16:13
TV Oberbexbach 1:18 1:00 1:44 0:40 0:29 2:17 2:18 0:28 2:57 0:36 0:27 1:52 0:06

4 Wolfram Raik 16:58 1:36 2:50 4:48 5:55 6:34 8:10 10:38 11:14 14:13 15:00 15:33 16:48 16:58
SG Zittau Süd 1:36 1:14 1:58 1:07 0:39 1:36 2:28 0:36 2:59 0:47 0:33 1:15 0:10

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (5) 1,5 km 12 P
1(33) 2(31) 3(144) 4(39) 5(137) 6(140) 7(36) 8(40) 9(141) 10(34) 11(148) 12(45) Ziel

1 Köhler Emilian 8:14 0:48 1:24 2:20 2:56 3:16 4:04 5:10 5:30 6:33 6:58 7:19 8:07 8:14
TV Oberbexbach 0:48 0:36 0:56 0:36 0:20 0:48 1:06 0:20 1:03 0:25 0:21 0:48 0:06

1 Böhm Gero 8:14 0:44 1:20 2:12 2:43 3:03 3:54 4:58 5:16 6:38 6:57 7:17 8:07 8:14
TV Oberbexbach 0:44 0:36 0:52 0:31 0:20 0:51 1:04 0:18 1:22 0:19 0:20 0:50 0:06

3 Gez Yevhenii 10:12 1:03 1:52 2:59 3:39 4:02 5:10 6:36 6:56 8:19 8:50 9:13 10:04 10:11
SC Königstein 1:03 0:49 1:07 0:40 0:23 1:08 1:26 0:20 1:23 0:31 0:23 0:51 0:07

4 Syguda Timur 10:23 0:47 1:30 3:44 4:20 4:45 5:40 6:57 7:19 8:37 9:04 9:23 10:14 10:23
SC Königstein 0:47 0:43 2:14 0:36 0:25 0:55 1:17 0:22 1:18 0:27 0:19 0:51 0:08

5 Bellaire Friedrich 11:49 0:55 1:42 2:59 3:39 4:06 5:15 7:00 7:28 9:18 9:52 10:23 11:42 11:49
TV Oberbexbach 0:55 0:47 1:17 0:40 0:27 1:09 1:45 0:28 1:50 0:34 0:31 1:19 0:06

H16 (Herren bis 16)  (6) 2,4 km 18 P
1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Imbsweiler Jacob 12:57 0:50 1:13 1:45 2:40 3:26 3:39 4:06 5:51 7:12 7:54 8:09 9:03 9:39 11:05
TV Oberbexbach 0:50 0:23 0:32 0:55 0:46 0:13 0:27 1:45 1:21 0:42 0:15 0:54 0:36 1:26

11:20 11:58 12:24 12:49 12:57
0:15 0:38 0:26 0:25 0:07

2 Doetsch Julian 13:36 0:47 1:08 2:45 3:39 4:27 4:41 5:10 6:56 8:13 8:53 9:09 10:05 10:35 11:57
OLV Steinberg 0:47 0:21 1:37 0:54 0:48 0:14 0:29 1:46 1:17 0:40 0:16 0:56 0:30 1:22

12:09 12:45 13:05 13:29 13:35
0:12 0:36 0:20 0:24 0:06

3 Krüger Louis Antoi 14:17 1:01 1:30 2:04 3:03 3:50 4:04 4:36 6:35 8:06 8:49 9:08 10:11 10:46 12:18
Berliner Turnerscha 1:01 0:29 0:34 0:59 0:47 0:14 0:32 1:59 1:31 0:43 0:19 1:03 0:35 1:32

12:30 13:15 13:50 14:12 14:17
0:12 0:45 0:35 0:22 0:04

4 Prolingheuer Emil 14:42 0:51 1:17 2:55 3:57 4:44 4:58 5:27 7:24 8:45 9:26 9:45 10:46 11:19 12:52
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 0:51 0:26 1:38 1:02 0:47 0:14 0:29 1:57 1:21 0:41 0:19 1:01 0:33 1:33

13:06 13:50 14:11 14:35 14:42
0:14 0:44 0:21 0:24 0:06

5 Fenner Timothy 21:16 1:12 2:26 3:05 4:12 5:10 5:26 5:59 8:00 12:54 13:42 14:04 15:21 15:57 18:04
TV Radolfzell 1:12 1:14 0:39 1:07 0:58 0:16 0:33 2:01 4:54 0:48 0:22 1:17 0:36 2:07

18:21 20:10 20:29 21:08 21:15
0:17 1:49 0:19 0:39 0:07

6 Heers Jesper 23:12 1:25 2:02 3:12 4:36 5:48 6:06 6:55 10:40 12:59 13:53 14:19 15:57 17:02 19:48
TSG Bad König 1:25 0:37 1:10 1:24 1:12 0:18 0:49 3:45 2:19 0:54 0:26 1:38 1:05 2:46

20:20 21:44 22:25 23:03 23:12
0:32 1:24 0:41 0:38 0:08

H18 (Herren bis 18)  (5) 2,5 km 18 P
1(43) 2(144) 3(147) 4(143) 5(37) 6(149) 7(38) 8(137) 9(140) 10(139) 11(32) 12(40) 13(36) 14(146)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Kuntze Moritz 14:55 0:57 1:44 2:58 3:12 3:55 5:01 5:34 7:09 8:50 9:55 10:30 11:24 11:40 12:25
USV Jena 0:57 0:47 1:14 0:14 0:43 1:06 0:33 1:35 1:41 1:05 0:35 0:54 0:16 0:45

13:23 14:00 14:21 14:47 14:55 4:10
0:58 0:37 0:21 0:26 0:07 *31

2 Kumbier Lionel 15:07 1:13 2:08 3:41 4:07 4:56 6:00 6:36 8:11 8:54 9:56 10:30 11:30 11:46 12:30
Berliner Turnerscha 1:13 0:55 1:33 0:26 0:49 1:04 0:36 1:35 0:43 1:02 0:34 1:00 0:16 0:44

13:30 14:11 14:33 14:58 15:07
1:00 0:41 0:22 0:25 0:08

3 Weber Simon 17:31 1:07 1:58 3:40 3:59 4:48 6:00 6:43 8:35 9:33 10:55 11:41 12:52 13:11 14:06
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 1:07 0:51 1:42 0:19 0:49 1:12 0:43 1:52 0:58 1:22 0:46 1:11 0:19 0:55

15:34 16:29 16:58 17:24 17:31
1:28 0:55 0:29 0:26 0:06
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H18 (Herren bis 18)  (5) 2,5 km 18 P (Forts.)

1(43) 2(144) 3(147) 4(143) 5(37) 6(149) 7(38) 8(137) 9(140) 10(139) 11(32) 12(40) 13(36) 14(146)
15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

4 Burckhart Thomas 20:18 1:29 2:27 4:18 4:36 5:43 7:10 7:59 10:09 11:15 12:54 13:36 14:55 15:18 16:25
OLG Ortenau 1:29 0:58 1:51 0:18 1:07 1:27 0:49 2:10 1:06 1:39 0:42 1:19 0:23 1:07

18:10 19:04 19:36 20:11 20:18
1:45 0:54 0:32 0:35 0:07

5 Bürkin Noah 31:39 2:31 4:27 6:39 7:10 8:22 9:40 12:35 15:04 22:18 24:18 25:07 26:25 26:45 27:45
Gundelfinger Turne 2:31 1:56 2:12 0:31 1:12 1:18 2:55 2:29 7:14 2:00 0:49 1:18 0:20 1:00

29:23 30:28 30:55 31:28 31:39
1:38 1:05 0:27 0:33 0:10

H19- (Herren ab 19)  (19) 2,9 km 20 P
1(138) 2(144) 3(149) 4(136) 5(41) 6(37) 7(147) 8(143) 9(38) 10(39) 11(146) 12(36) 13(40) 14(32)

15(139) 16(145) 17(35) 18(148) 19(44) 20(45) Ziel

1 Scott Toby 13:22 1:05 1:33 2:51 3:19 3:49 4:33 5:12 5:24 6:08 7:19 8:34 9:11 9:24 10:15
OLV Steinberg 1:05 0:28 1:18 0:28 0:30 0:44 0:39 0:12 0:44 1:11 1:15 0:37 0:13 0:51

10:43 11:54 12:07 12:40 12:56 13:16 13:21
0:28 1:11 0:13 0:33 0:16 0:20 0:05

2 Guthier Cedric 15:22 1:13 1:47 3:14 3:45 4:19 5:11 5:56 6:14 7:03 8:23 9:48 10:29 10:47 11:46
OLV Steinberg 1:13 0:34 1:27 0:31 0:34 0:52 0:45 0:18 0:49 1:20 1:25 0:41 0:18 0:59

12:18 13:45 13:56 14:34 14:54 15:15 15:21
0:32 1:27 0:11 0:38 0:20 0:21 0:06

3 Maiwald Lars 15:37 1:12 1:43 3:12 3:41 4:16 5:04 5:48 6:06 7:02 8:25 9:52 10:38 10:56 11:55
TV Mönchweiler 1:12 0:31 1:29 0:29 0:35 0:48 0:44 0:18 0:56 1:23 1:27 0:46 0:18 0:59

12:25 13:50 14:03 14:44 15:06 15:30 15:37
0:30 1:25 0:13 0:41 0:22 0:24 0:06

4 Schach Jakob 16:21 1:42 2:15 3:44 4:17 4:52 5:43 6:31 6:46 7:39 9:00 10:32 11:16 11:32 12:35
SV Wannweil 1:42 0:33 1:29 0:33 0:35 0:51 0:48 0:15 0:53 1:21 1:32 0:44 0:16 1:03

13:08 14:34 14:48 15:31 15:51 16:14 16:21 7:56
0:33 1:26 0:14 0:43 0:20 0:23 0:06 *135

5 Lezius Noah 16:35 1:27 2:03 3:42 4:13 4:53 5:48 6:35 6:54 7:46 9:06 10:40 11:28 11:45 12:46
TV Oberbexbach 1:27 0:36 1:39 0:31 0:40 0:55 0:47 0:19 0:52 1:20 1:34 0:48 0:17 1:01

13:19 14:52 15:04 15:43 16:04 16:28 16:35
0:33 1:33 0:12 0:39 0:21 0:24 0:06

6 Imbsweiler Lucas 16:36 1:34 2:11 3:51 4:25 5:04 5:58 6:47 7:02 7:54 9:20 10:54 11:33 11:50 12:52
TV Oberbexbach 1:34 0:37 1:40 0:34 0:39 0:54 0:49 0:15 0:52 1:26 1:34 0:39 0:17 1:02

13:24 14:53 15:04 15:43 16:03 16:28 16:35
0:32 1:29 0:11 0:39 0:20 0:25 0:07

7 Czink Felix 17:33 1:28 2:07 3:42 4:15 4:53 5:53 6:49 7:06 8:05 9:36 11:20 12:09 12:30 13:33
--- 1:28 0:39 1:35 0:33 0:38 1:00 0:56 0:17 0:59 1:31 1:44 0:49 0:21 1:03

14:08 15:40 15:53 16:40 17:01 17:26 17:32
0:35 1:32 0:13 0:47 0:21 0:25 0:06

8 Bauerfeld Nico 17:44 1:26 2:04 3:39 4:13 4:52 5:50 6:41 7:00 7:56 9:29 11:12 12:01 12:22 13:31
OL-Team Filder 1:26 0:38 1:35 0:34 0:39 0:58 0:51 0:19 0:56 1:33 1:43 0:49 0:21 1:09

14:08 15:40 15:54 16:41 17:05 17:35 17:43 4:43
0:37 1:32 0:14 0:47 0:24 0:30 0:08 *135

9 Reinert Ben 17:57 1:30 2:06 3:47 4:25 5:04 6:04 6:59 7:18 8:20 9:52 11:33 12:24 12:43 13:53
TV Oberbexbach 1:30 0:36 1:41 0:38 0:39 1:00 0:55 0:19 1:02 1:32 1:41 0:51 0:19 1:10

14:27 16:05 16:18 17:02 17:24 17:49 17:57 8:41
0:34 1:38 0:13 0:44 0:22 0:25 0:07 *135

10 Kollenbach Leon 18:06 1:16 1:53 3:38 4:15 4:54 5:54 6:47 7:06 8:08 9:40 11:19 12:09 12:28 13:43
Ski-Club Helsa 1:16 0:37 1:45 0:37 0:39 1:00 0:53 0:19 1:02 1:32 1:39 0:50 0:19 1:15

14:20 16:01 16:32 17:15 17:36 17:59 18:05 2:44
0:37 1:41 0:31 0:43 0:21 0:23 0:06 *31

11 John Luis 19:19 1:42 2:20 4:08 4:44 5:28 6:36 7:33 7:51 8:56 10:33 12:29 13:17 13:40 14:55
TGM Budenheim 1:42 0:38 1:48 0:36 0:44 1:08 0:57 0:18 1:05 1:37 1:56 0:48 0:23 1:15

15:36 17:18 17:33 18:16 18:40 19:11 19:19 5:18
0:41 1:42 0:15 0:43 0:24 0:31 0:07 *135

12 Aegler Timon 19:37 1:12 1:59 3:31 4:04 4:42 5:40 6:34 6:54 7:57 9:21 13:39 14:20 14:39 15:42
OL Regio Wil 1:12 0:47 1:32 0:33 0:38 0:58 0:54 0:20 1:03 1:24 4:18 0:41 0:19 1:03

16:19 17:53 18:05 18:45 19:06 19:31 19:36
0:37 1:34 0:12 0:40 0:21 0:25 0:05

13 Doetsch Simeon 20:32 1:33 2:11 4:01 4:39 5:23 6:30 7:33 7:54 9:05 10:51 12:48 13:40 14:08 15:29
OLV Steinberg 1:33 0:38 1:50 0:38 0:44 1:07 1:03 0:21 1:11 1:46 1:57 0:52 0:28 1:21

16:09 18:07 18:23 19:24 19:51 20:23 20:31 5:13
0:40 1:58 0:16 1:01 0:27 0:32 0:08 *135

14 Stephan Henry 20:37 1:43 2:26 4:26 5:05 5:47 6:52 7:49 8:07 9:16 11:01 13:07 14:15 14:38 16:03
TV Oberbexbach 1:43 0:43 2:00 0:39 0:42 1:05 0:57 0:18 1:09 1:45 2:06 1:08 0:23 1:25

16:40 18:33 18:51 19:42 20:04 20:29 20:36 1:03
0:37 1:53 0:18 0:51 0:22 0:25 0:07 *135

15 Klein Cedrik 21:09 1:26 3:04 4:52 5:59 6:43 7:46 8:41 9:01 10:14 11:59 13:49 14:49 15:08 16:21
USV TU Dresden 1:26 1:38 1:48 1:07 0:44 1:03 0:55 0:20 1:13 1:45 1:50 1:00 0:19 1:13

17:00 18:59 19:14 20:05 20:29 20:59 21:08
0:39 1:59 0:15 0:51 0:24 0:30 0:09

16 Heigold Benjamin 21:25 1:48 2:40 6:03 6:39 7:21 8:20 9:14 10:05 11:07 12:40 14:22 15:08 15:35 16:47
Gundelfinger Turne 1:48 0:52 3:23 0:36 0:42 0:59 0:54 0:51 1:02 1:33 1:42 0:46 0:27 1:12

17:26 19:12 19:29 20:24 20:49 21:20 21:25
0:39 1:46 0:17 0:55 0:25 0:31 0:04
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H19- (Herren ab 19)  (19) 2,9 km 20 P (Forts.)

1(138) 2(144) 3(149) 4(136) 5(41) 6(37) 7(147) 8(143) 9(38) 10(39) 11(146) 12(36) 13(40) 14(32)
15(139) 16(145) 17(35) 18(148) 19(44) 20(45) Ziel

17 Hervás Lucas Jesús 21:36 1:37 2:38 4:46 5:26 6:08 7:19 8:19 8:42 9:54 11:42 13:42 14:33 15:01 16:21
Gymnasion Offenba 1:37 1:01 2:08 0:40 0:42 1:11 1:00 0:23 1:12 1:48 2:00 0:51 0:28 1:20

17:12 19:04 19:36 20:33 20:58 21:29 21:35 5:58 10:14
0:51 1:52 0:32 0:57 0:25 0:31 0:06 *135 *135

18 Kudraß Patrick 24:00 1:55 2:45 4:51 5:36 6:26 7:42 8:47 9:06 11:12 13:17 15:30 16:32 16:56 18:21
SG Zittau Süd 1:55 0:50 2:06 0:45 0:50 1:16 1:05 0:19 2:06 2:05 2:13 1:02 0:24 1:25

19:14 21:29 21:44 22:46 23:17 23:51 23:59 10:32
0:53 2:15 0:15 1:02 0:31 0:34 0:08 *135

19 Weyand Philipp 24:05 2:47 3:22 5:10 5:50 6:36 7:42 8:54 9:18 10:28 12:24 14:44 15:52 16:16 17:56
TSG 1882 Wixhause 2:47 0:35 1:48 0:40 0:46 1:06 1:12 0:24 1:10 1:56 2:20 1:08 0:24 1:40

18:46 21:41 21:59 22:59 23:26 23:56 24:04 2:07
0:50 2:55 0:18 1:00 0:27 0:30 0:08 *144

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (11) 2,5 km 18 P
1(43) 2(144) 3(147) 4(143) 5(37) 6(149) 7(38) 8(137) 9(140) 10(139) 11(32) 12(40) 13(36) 14(146)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Bushuiev Anatolii 15:48 1:11 2:20 3:43 4:09 5:00 6:07 6:45 8:30 9:20 10:29 11:03 12:03 12:22 13:09
OLV Steinberg 1:11 1:09 1:23 0:26 0:51 1:07 0:38 1:45 0:50 1:09 0:34 1:00 0:19 0:47

14:12 14:59 15:19 15:41 15:47
1:03 0:47 0:20 0:22 0:06

2 Dunaev Anatolii 16:35 1:09 2:52 4:15 4:31 5:19 6:22 6:52 8:32 10:31 11:30 12:02 12:57 13:13 13:58
SC Königstein 1:09 1:43 1:23 0:16 0:48 1:03 0:30 1:40 1:59 0:59 0:32 0:55 0:16 0:45

15:05 15:44 16:04 16:28 16:35 9:04
1:07 0:39 0:20 0:24 0:06 *148

3 Funk Benedikt 16:57 1:21 2:23 3:57 4:14 5:06 6:16 6:54 8:39 9:30 10:44 11:33 12:39 12:58 13:53
OLG Ortenau 1:21 1:02 1:34 0:17 0:52 1:10 0:38 1:45 0:51 1:14 0:49 1:06 0:19 0:55

15:13 15:57 16:21 16:49 16:57
1:20 0:44 0:24 0:28 0:07

4 Schwind Klaus 17:14 1:29 2:26 3:57 4:16 5:10 6:22 7:00 8:46 9:59 11:14 11:50 12:58 13:18 14:11
OLG Ortenau 1:29 0:57 1:31 0:19 0:54 1:12 0:38 1:46 1:13 1:15 0:36 1:08 0:20 0:53

15:21 16:12 16:39 17:06 17:14
1:10 0:51 0:27 0:27 0:07

5 Nakonechnyi Dmytr 17:44 1:18 2:30 3:52 4:46 5:45 6:56 7:30 9:17 10:11 11:37 12:12 13:10 13:25 14:29
OLV Steinberg 1:18 1:12 1:22 0:54 0:59 1:11 0:34 1:47 0:54 1:26 0:35 0:58 0:15 1:04

15:54 16:57 17:17 17:38 17:44
1:25 1:03 0:20 0:21 0:05

6 Hinkel Georg 17:57 1:07 2:06 3:46 4:06 5:03 6:22 7:03 8:59 10:00 11:24 12:06 13:22 13:43 14:37
OLV Steinberg 1:07 0:59 1:40 0:20 0:57 1:19 0:41 1:56 1:01 1:24 0:42 1:16 0:21 0:54

15:58 16:48 17:13 17:47 17:56
1:21 0:50 0:25 0:34 0:09

7 Baumhöfer Thorste 18:54 1:14 2:09 4:05 4:24 5:27 6:47 7:28 9:22 10:15 11:34 12:21 13:56 14:22 15:26
OL-Team Filder 1:14 0:55 1:56 0:19 1:03 1:20 0:41 1:54 0:53 1:19 0:47 1:35 0:26 1:04

16:50 17:43 18:10 18:45 18:53
1:24 0:53 0:27 0:35 0:08

8 Doetsch Jakob 19:28 1:20 2:35 4:14 4:38 5:37 6:59 7:43 9:48 10:46 12:13 12:58 14:41 15:02 16:03
OLV Steinberg 1:20 1:15 1:39 0:24 0:59 1:22 0:44 2:05 0:58 1:27 0:45 1:43 0:21 1:01

17:32 18:23 18:48 19:19 19:28
1:29 0:51 0:25 0:31 0:08

9 Ponikarov Serhii 20:34 1:44 2:49 4:35 4:56 5:58 7:22 8:07 10:05 11:01 12:35 13:19 14:36 14:59 15:58
OLV Steinberg 1:44 1:05 1:46 0:21 1:02 1:24 0:45 1:58 0:56 1:34 0:44 1:17 0:23 0:59

17:57 19:26 19:55 20:25 20:34
1:59 1:29 0:29 0:30 0:08

10 Lautenbach Michel 20:56 1:46 2:51 4:57 6:29 7:26 8:52 9:32 11:43 12:49 14:04 14:51 16:11 16:31 17:24
TV Mönchweiler 1:46 1:05 2:06 1:32 0:57 1:26 0:40 2:11 1:06 1:15 0:47 1:20 0:20 0:53

18:50 19:50 20:18 20:47 20:55
1:26 1:00 0:28 0:29 0:08

11 Tausendfreund Kay 24:30 1:47 3:28 5:33 6:03 7:17 8:55 9:47 12:20 13:32 15:21 16:11 17:45 18:10 19:27
WOLF Haltern 1:47 1:41 2:05 0:30 1:14 1:38 0:52 2:33 1:12 1:49 0:50 1:34 0:25 1:17

21:20 22:43 23:38 24:19 24:29
1:53 1:23 0:55 0:41 0:10

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (16) 2,4 km 18 P
1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Horst Ingo 12:56 0:52 1:18 1:52 2:49 3:33 3:55 4:23 6:07 7:22 8:02 8:19 9:18 9:50 11:14
SC Königstein 0:52 0:26 0:34 0:57 0:44 0:22 0:28 1:44 1:15 0:40 0:17 0:59 0:32 1:24

11:26 12:04 12:24 12:49 12:56
0:12 0:38 0:20 0:25 0:06

2 Golovitsyn Nikita 13:32 0:59 1:25 2:02 3:00 3:45 4:02 4:32 6:09 7:28 8:20 8:35 9:37 10:13 11:50
SC Königstein 0:59 0:26 0:37 0:58 0:45 0:17 0:30 1:37 1:19 0:52 0:15 1:02 0:36 1:37

12:04 12:43 13:01 13:24 13:31 3:17
0:14 0:39 0:18 0:23 0:07 *31

3 Imbsweiler Philippe 14:33 1:00 1:26 2:07 3:10 4:00 4:18 4:50 6:49 8:18 9:04 9:23 10:28 11:03 12:39
TV Oberbexbach 1:00 0:26 0:41 1:03 0:50 0:18 0:32 1:59 1:29 0:46 0:19 1:05 0:35 1:36

12:57 13:39 13:59 14:26 14:32 5:27
0:18 0:42 0:20 0:27 0:06 *135
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (16) 2,4 km 18 P (Forts.)

1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)
15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

4 Göhler Marcel 14:57 0:57 1:20 2:11 3:15 4:08 4:27 5:00 7:01 8:29 9:11 9:30 10:37 11:13 12:51
CTG Koblenz 0:57 0:23 0:51 1:04 0:53 0:19 0:33 2:01 1:28 0:42 0:19 1:07 0:36 1:38

13:07 14:00 14:24 14:50 14:56 0:50
0:16 0:53 0:24 0:26 0:06 *135

5 Schaad Gian-Reto 17:20 1:03 1:32 2:25 3:36 4:37 4:55 5:31 7:51 9:53 10:42 11:04 12:19 13:04 14:56
1:03 0:29 0:53 1:11 1:01 0:18 0:36 2:20 2:02 0:49 0:22 1:15 0:45 1:52

15:14 16:15 16:40 17:11 17:20 3:59
0:18 1:01 0:25 0:31 0:08 *31

6 Behrendt Claas 17:23 1:00 1:29 2:14 3:33 4:36 4:52 5:32 8:04 10:13 11:03 11:26 12:45 13:27 15:17
OLV Steinberg 1:00 0:29 0:45 1:19 1:03 0:16 0:40 2:32 2:09 0:50 0:23 1:19 0:42 1:50

15:33 16:23 16:48 17:15 17:23 0:52
0:16 0:50 0:25 0:27 0:07 *135

7 Arzumanov Alexey 17:28 1:20 1:53 2:39 4:00 5:00 5:19 5:59 8:23 10:10 11:00 11:23 12:43 13:23 15:19
Gymnasion Offenba 1:20 0:33 0:46 1:21 1:00 0:19 0:40 2:24 1:47 0:50 0:23 1:20 0:40 1:56

15:33 16:27 16:53 17:20 17:28
0:14 0:54 0:26 0:27 0:07

8 Pastor Kai 17:43 0:46 1:19 2:02 3:08 4:10 4:30 5:07 7:35 9:26 10:38 11:01 12:31 13:16 15:16
OLF Mainz 0:46 0:33 0:43 1:06 1:02 0:20 0:37 2:28 1:51 1:12 0:23 1:30 0:45 2:00

15:31 16:35 17:07 17:35 17:43
0:15 1:04 0:32 0:28 0:07

9 Bryan James 17:48 1:10 1:38 3:19 4:25 5:26 5:43 6:20 8:32 10:15 11:10 11:32 12:49 13:29 15:26
Gundelfinger Turne 1:10 0:28 1:41 1:06 1:01 0:17 0:37 2:12 1:43 0:55 0:22 1:17 0:40 1:57

15:39 16:39 17:07 17:40 17:48 4:44
0:13 1:00 0:28 0:33 0:07 *31

10 Mertins Stephan 17:52 1:20 1:53 2:50 3:51 4:53 5:09 5:42 7:40 9:04 10:00 10:21 11:30 12:09 13:44
VfL Michelstadt 1:20 0:33 0:57 1:01 1:02 0:16 0:33 1:58 1:24 0:56 0:21 1:09 0:39 1:35

13:57 14:44 16:55 17:42 17:51
0:13 0:47 2:11 0:47 0:09

11 Hoferer Andreas 18:11 1:12 1:48 2:35 3:52 5:05 5:25 6:02 8:25 10:13 11:08 11:30 12:53 13:39 15:41
OLG Ortenau 1:12 0:36 0:47 1:17 1:13 0:20 0:37 2:23 1:48 0:55 0:22 1:23 0:46 2:02

15:55 17:00 17:28 18:01 18:11
0:14 1:05 0:28 0:33 0:09

12 Haenelt Stephan 18:57 1:10 1:42 2:24 3:49 4:51 5:14 5:55 8:30 10:16 11:48 12:13 13:33 14:17 16:30
OL-Team Filder 1:10 0:32 0:42 1:25 1:02 0:23 0:41 2:35 1:46 1:32 0:25 1:20 0:44 2:13

16:50 17:45 18:14 18:48 18:56 1:00
0:20 0:55 0:29 0:34 0:08 *135

13 Bially Michael 21:51 1:26 2:07 3:17 4:49 6:00 6:22 7:07 10:03 12:11 13:22 13:47 15:21 16:09 18:37
TSV Ipsheim 1:26 0:41 1:10 1:32 1:11 0:22 0:45 2:56 2:08 1:11 0:25 1:34 0:48 2:28

18:55 20:30 20:59 21:41 21:51
0:18 1:35 0:29 0:42 0:09

14 Weichert Roman 23:56 1:42 2:21 3:13 4:29 5:23 7:33 8:09 10:22 12:08 13:59 14:20 15:26 16:09 19:12
ASV Landau 1:42 0:39 0:52 1:16 0:54 2:10 0:36 2:13 1:46 1:51 0:21 1:06 0:43 3:03

19:43 21:26 22:20 23:35 23:55
0:31 1:43 0:54 1:15 0:20

Göbel Sven Fehlst 1:19 ----- 2:42 4:09 5:16 5:38 6:20 9:05 11:01 12:15 12:51 14:18 15:04 17:13
Gymnasion Offenba 1:19 1:23 1:27 1:07 0:22 0:42 2:45 1:56 1:14 0:36 1:27 0:46 2:09

17:40 18:46 19:17 19:52 20:00 1:07
0:27 1:06 0:31 0:35 0:08 *135

Göhlich Silas Fehlst ----- ----- ----- 4:26 5:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 14:20 17:38 18:42 -----
--- 4:26 1:13 8:41 3:18 1:04

----- 19:55 ----- ----- 2:03 6:25 9:32 10:36 12:03 13:37 15:38 21:54
1:13 *135 *149 *39 *35 *34 *142 *42 *130

H55 (Herren ab 55)  (21) 2,4 km 18 P
1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)

15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

1 Wüstenhagen Rolf 14:07 0:52 1:17 1:57 3:02 3:52 4:08 4:40 6:34 8:02 8:45 9:05 10:07 10:42 12:18
Gundelfinger Turne 0:52 0:25 0:40 1:05 0:50 0:16 0:32 1:54 1:28 0:43 0:20 1:02 0:35 1:36

12:33 13:13 13:34 14:00 14:06
0:15 0:40 0:21 0:26 0:06

2 Thierolf Michael 14:57 1:02 1:30 2:11 3:21 4:20 4:36 5:11 7:17 8:46 9:30 9:50 11:01 11:36 13:06
TSG Bad König 1:02 0:28 0:41 1:10 0:59 0:16 0:35 2:06 1:29 0:44 0:20 1:11 0:35 1:30

13:19 14:02 14:25 14:50 14:57 12:17
0:13 0:43 0:23 0:25 0:06 *34

3 Gertenbach Martin 16:02 0:56 1:20 2:08 3:17 4:26 4:48 5:23 7:37 9:08 10:02 10:21 11:31 12:11 13:47
Ski-Club Helsa 0:56 0:24 0:48 1:09 1:09 0:22 0:35 2:14 1:31 0:54 0:19 1:10 0:40 1:36

14:00 14:47 15:12 15:54 16:02
0:13 0:47 0:25 0:42 0:07

4 Stamer Christian 16:40 1:08 1:39 3:01 4:14 5:08 5:25 6:02 8:11 9:43 10:39 11:00 12:12 12:52 14:31
Preetzer TSV 1:08 0:31 1:22 1:13 0:54 0:17 0:37 2:09 1:32 0:56 0:21 1:12 0:40 1:39

14:47 15:39 16:03 16:30 16:39
0:16 0:52 0:24 0:27 0:09

5 Bleßmann Stefan 17:00 1:19 1:51 2:44 4:03 5:08 5:26 6:03 8:07 9:52 10:43 11:03 12:16 12:52 14:37
TGM Budenheim 1:19 0:32 0:53 1:19 1:05 0:18 0:37 2:04 1:45 0:51 0:20 1:13 0:36 1:45

14:53 15:55 16:23 16:53 17:00
0:16 1:02 0:28 0:30 0:06
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H55 (Herren ab 55)  (21) 2,4 km 18 P (Forts.)

1(41) 2(138) 3(144) 4(37) 5(143) 6(147) 7(33) 8(137) 9(146) 10(36) 11(40) 12(32) 13(139) 14(145)
15(35) 16(148) 17(44) 18(45) Ziel

6 Witzel Michael 17:12 1:06 1:37 2:25 3:47 4:44 5:01 5:40 8:17 9:58 10:47 11:08 12:29 13:07 14:55
Gundelfinger Turne 1:06 0:31 0:48 1:22 0:57 0:17 0:39 2:37 1:41 0:49 0:21 1:21 0:38 1:48

15:08 16:05 16:33 17:03 17:11
0:13 0:57 0:28 0:30 0:08

7 Dunay Torsten 17:20 1:09 1:40 2:23 3:38 4:40 5:00 5:37 8:03 9:47 10:43 11:07 12:26 13:09 14:59
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 1:09 0:31 0:43 1:15 1:02 0:20 0:37 2:26 1:44 0:56 0:24 1:19 0:43 1:50

15:14 16:10 16:36 17:10 17:20
0:15 0:56 0:26 0:34 0:09

8 Herzog Martin 18:55 1:12 1:44 2:31 3:53 5:09 5:31 6:09 8:51 10:53 11:42 12:08 13:35 14:16 16:22
OLG Ortenau 1:12 0:32 0:47 1:22 1:16 0:22 0:38 2:42 2:02 0:49 0:26 1:27 0:41 2:06

16:40 17:45 18:16 18:46 18:55
0:18 1:05 0:31 0:30 0:08

9 Breckle Hans 19:00 1:00 1:31 2:27 3:49 5:01 5:21 6:04 8:42 10:36 11:39 12:06 13:41 14:25 16:25
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 1:00 0:31 0:56 1:22 1:12 0:20 0:43 2:38 1:54 1:03 0:27 1:35 0:44 2:00

16:43 17:50 18:18 18:50 18:59 6:52
0:18 1:07 0:28 0:32 0:09 *135

10 Lehmberg Hartmut 19:14 1:26 2:02 2:48 4:12 5:19 5:41 6:26 8:59 11:02 11:56 12:21 13:51 14:36 16:44
Gundelfinger Turne 1:26 0:36 0:46 1:24 1:07 0:22 0:45 2:33 2:03 0:54 0:25 1:30 0:45 2:08

17:01 18:02 18:31 19:04 19:13
0:17 1:01 0:29 0:33 0:09

11 König Stefan 19:27 0:59 1:29 3:26 4:31 5:34 5:52 6:26 8:37 10:04 10:59 11:19 12:28 13:03 14:48
OLG Ortenau 0:59 0:30 1:57 1:05 1:03 0:18 0:34 2:11 1:27 0:55 0:20 1:09 0:35 1:45

15:03 18:31 18:52 19:19 19:27 16:08 17:12 18:04
0:15 3:28 0:21 0:27 0:07 *34 *34 *34

12 Vilz Wolfgang 19:33 1:10 1:44 2:34 4:11 5:23 5:43 6:26 9:16 11:17 12:13 12:39 14:09 14:56 17:05
TV Jahn Eitelborn 1:10 0:34 0:50 1:37 1:12 0:20 0:43 2:50 2:01 0:56 0:26 1:30 0:47 2:09

17:24 18:21 18:49 19:23 19:33
0:19 0:57 0:28 0:34 0:09

13 Syguda Andreas 19:49 1:28 2:06 3:12 4:36 5:48 6:09 6:52 9:44 11:43 12:41 13:06 14:29 15:14 17:20
SC Königstein 1:28 0:38 1:06 1:24 1:12 0:21 0:43 2:52 1:59 0:58 0:25 1:23 0:45 2:06

17:38 18:39 19:06 19:41 19:49
0:18 1:01 0:27 0:35 0:07

14 Miess Robert Ernst 20:14 1:07 1:40 2:52 4:14 5:24 5:46 6:26 8:59 11:53 13:01 13:25 14:51 15:38 17:38
